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Description

202202110000
62070

02/11/2022
01:53:47

GOLDMAN
SACHS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE NEW
RESIDENTIAL
BORROWER
2022 SFR1
LLC

18 148 Lot#:34
Book:18
Pg:148
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE TWO

202207270002
93420

07/27/2022
08:17:50

GOLDMAN
SACHS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE AMNL ASSET
COMPANY 2
LLC

34 3 Lot#:646
Book:34 Pg:3
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 12TH
SECTOR

202308040002
36190

08/04/2023
01:38:25

GOLDMAN
SACHS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ALTO ASSET
COMPANY 5
LLC

26 16 Lot#:126
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
1ST ADDITION


