Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 9; Name= GOLDMAN SACHS MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202110000 62070	02/11/2022 01:53:47	GOLDMAN SACHS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEW RESIDENTIAL BORROWER 2022 SFR1 LLC			18	148		Lot#:34 Book:18 Pg:148 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE PHASE TWO
202207270002 93420	07/27/2022 08:17:50	GOLDMAN SACHS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMNL ASSET COMPANY 2 LLC			34	3		Lot#:646 Book:34 Pg:3 Sub:FOREST LAKES 12TH SECTOR
202308040002 36190	08/04/2023 01:38:25	GOLDMAN SACHS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALTO ASSET COMPANY 5 LLC			26	16		Lot#:126 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES 1ST ADDITION